
1 青  木  祐  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 13 61.59 33.15 28.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Lo< < 9.82 -1.53 8.29-3 -3 -2 -3 -1 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.903 2 2 2 3 2 2

4 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.30-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 2 3 3 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3 3 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.67 3.073 2 3 3 3 2 3

31.35 33.15

Skating Skills 0.80 7.007.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.857.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 7.257.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25

Composition 0.80 7.257.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.207.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25

28.44

2 松  原      星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 1 58.62 32.94 25.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -1.06 4.84-1 -3 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 2 2 1 1 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.68 3.283 2 3 3 3 2 2

4 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.86 10.212 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 2 2 2 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.354 2 3 3 2 1 2

29.95 32.94

Skating Skills 0.80 6.507.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.207.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.557.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.507.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.357.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

25.68

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会
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3 川  畑  和  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 26 56.55 27.23 29.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.53 8.733 3 3 2 3 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.72 3.723 2 3 3 2 2 2

4 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.77 3.973 3 2 2 2 3 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.163 3 3 3 1 2 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.46 2.364 3 3 2 2 2 2

21.90 27.23

Skating Skills 0.80 7.407.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.00

Transitions 0.80 7.057.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 7.307.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.407.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.507.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 6.75 7.75 7.00

29.32

4 廣  谷  帆  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手大学 8 54.27 32.47 21.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.67 9.072 2 1 1 1 2 2

2 3Lz 5.90 0.71 6.612 1 1 1 2 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2 2 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 2 2 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 1 1 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 2 1 1 1 1 1

29.03 32.47

Skating Skills 0.80 5.605.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.205.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.555.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.455.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.455.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75

21.80

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
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5 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 14 52.92 26.76 26.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.79 4.093 3 2 2 3 2 2

2 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.363 2 2 2 2 1 2

4 3Loq+3Tq q 10.01 X -1.47 8.54-2 -3 -3 -3 -1 -4 -4

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 3 2 3 4 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2 2 2

24.91 26.76

Skating Skills 0.80 6.606.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.356.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.656.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.606.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50

26.16

6 井  上  千  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 18 51.57 28.41 24.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 2 2 1 2

4 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.471 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 StSq4 3.90 1.01 4.912 3 3 3 3 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 2 3 3 3 3 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1 1 0

26.49 28.41

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.805.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.155.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.155.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.105.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25

24.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040
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http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/31 14:40 Page 3



7 佐  藤  伊  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 6 51.27 28.83 22.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+3Tq < 8.12 -1.68 6.44-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.252 2 1 2 2 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 1 1 1 2 2 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 1 0 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 2 1 1

28.35 28.83

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.355.25 5.25 5.25 4.25 5.75 5.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.605.50 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.855.75 6.00 6.00 4.75 6.00 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.705.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 6.00

22.44

8 本  田  真  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＪＡＬ 4 50.37 23.85 26.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq+2T q 6.20 -0.29 5.910 0 -1 -1 2 -2 -1

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.01 2.35-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 -1 1 0 0

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 1 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.223 2 2 2 3 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 2 1 1 1 2 2

23.86 23.85

Skating Skills 0.80 6.557.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.357.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.757.25 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.757.50 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.757.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00

26.52

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子
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9 増  田  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 27 47.54 28.30 20.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 3 2

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 1 1 2 2 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 2 1 2 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1 1 1

27.83 28.30

Skating Skills 0.80 5.204.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.854.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.204.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.954.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 6.00 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.104.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

20.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 横  谷  杏  林

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京歯科大学 3 46.83 25.27 21.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.86 3.44-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 2 3 3 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.561 1 0 -1 0 -2 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.863 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.853 1 0 1 1 1 1

25.23 25.27

Skating Skills 0.80 5.406.00 5.25 5.50 4.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.105.75 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.456.25 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.506.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.506.25 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.25 6.00 5.50

21.56

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/31 14:40 Page 5



11 海  津  あすか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 22 45.01 23.61 21.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2Tq q 5.50 -0.59 4.91-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.69 3.61-2 -1 -1 0 -2 -2 -2

3 CSp4 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 1 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 -1 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 1 0 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.053 3 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.642 1 1 0 0 0 0

23.93 23.61

Skating Skills 0.80 5.405.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.005.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.405.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.555.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

21.40

12 吉  岡  詩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山梨学院大学 16 44.60 21.16 25.44 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 1 2 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.340 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3T<+COMBO < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 2 2 3 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 3 3 2

23.12 21.16

Skating Skills 0.80 6.507.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.356.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.206.50 6.25 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.457.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.306.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 7.00 6.25

25.44

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子
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13 佐  上      黎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 25 42.76 20.80 21.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.922 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 1 2 2 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1 -2

5 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.052 1 1 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.023 2 1 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1 1 0

19.63 20.80

Skating Skills 0.80 5.656.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.355.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.456.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.556.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.456.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

21.96

14 廣  田  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 20 41.45 24.05 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1 1 0

2 3T 4.20 -1.43 2.77-4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.652 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 1 0 0 0 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 1 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0 -1 0

24.73 24.05

Skating Skills 0.80 4.604.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.104.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.354.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 5.25

17.40

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/31 14:40 Page 7



15 松  原      茜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 21 40.71 22.83 17.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.841 1 1 1 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 1 1 0 0 0

4 3S< < 3.78 X -0.96 2.82-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 1 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.011 1 1 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0 1 -1

22.88 22.83

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.303.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.404.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.554.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

17.88

16 堀  見  華  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 28 40.65 19.01 21.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -1.57 3.65-4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -5 -4

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.61 1.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -4

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 2 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.073 2 2 2 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.404 2 3 3 3 2 2

20.08 19.01

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.255.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.305.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.505.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.455.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

21.64

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/31 14:40 Page 8



17 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 12 40.12 22.76 19.36 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.022 0 0 2 1 0 1

4 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 3 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 2 1 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2 2 1

23.92 22.76

Skating Skills 0.80 4.905.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.555.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.855.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.955.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.955.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00

19.36

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

18 村  田  直  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 5 39.46 19.90 19.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.25 5.25-2 0 0 -2 -1 1 0

2 2S<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.912 1 0 0 0 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.132 2 0 1 1 1 1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 2 1 1

19.93 19.90

Skating Skills 0.80 5.105.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.804.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.855.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.955.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

19.56

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/31 14:40 Page 9



19 吉  野  汐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 11 38.59 20.07 19.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.55 4.19-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.701 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.941 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 1 1 1 0 0

21.83 20.07

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.604.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.004.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.955.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.955.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.00

19.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 依  田  茉里紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 24 37.98 18.78 20.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 2 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.21 2.391 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 2 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1 1 0

19.77 18.78

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.905.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.905.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.105.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.055.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

20.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/31 14:40 Page 10



21 中  本  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山梨学院大学 7 36.98 18.54 19.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1 2 2

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.58 2.32-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1 1 1

19.11 18.54

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.654.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.904.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.904.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.954.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

19.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高等学校 9 36.40 15.80 20.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.81 3.85-2 -3 -4 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3Sq q 4.30 -1.46 2.84-3 -5 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.04 1.841 -1 0 0 0 0 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.912 1 1 0 1 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 0 1 0 1 0

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 0 2 0

17.64 15.80

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.954.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.105.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.305.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.104.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50

20.60

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/31 14:40 Page 11



23 種  市  和  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 2 34.76 17.28 17.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.62 3.023 3 3 3 2 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 0 2 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 0 0 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

17.23 17.28

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.203.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.304.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.404.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.304.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25

17.48

24 清  水  柚梨恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道教育大学 15 34.72 16.20 18.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.52 2.08-4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -5 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 2S<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.012 1 0 1 0 1 0

16.40 16.20

Skating Skills 0.80 4.805.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.354.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.704.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.605.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.705.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

18.52

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/31 14:40 Page 12



25 綾  部  花  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大東文化大学 19 34.29 17.65 16.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.23-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.441 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.440 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -2 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 0 0 -1 0 -2 -1

19.13 17.65

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.954.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.204.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.104.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.104.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50

16.64

26 加  藤  花  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海学園大学 17 33.86 16.78 17.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 3S<+2Tq < 4.74 -1.72 3.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 0 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 1 0 0

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.06 1.84-3 -4 -5 -5 -5 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 1 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.452 1 0 0 0 0 0

19.14 16.78

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.004.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.254.25 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.304.50 3.50 3.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.404.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

17.08

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/31 14:40 Page 13



27 鈴  木  珠  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本体育大学 29 33.07 16.55 17.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 SSp2 1.60 0.10 1.701 1 0 1 1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.29 1.51-2 -1 -1 -3 -1 -1 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 1 0 0 0 0

20.45 16.55

Skating Skills 0.80 4.604.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.253.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.354.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.404.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.304.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

17.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

28 佐  藤  妃  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海大学付属札幌高校 23 31.69 15.93 15.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 1 0 -1 0

5 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.34 2.243 2 2 2 1 2 1

17.13 15.93

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.953.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.954.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.803.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

15.76

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子
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29 清  水  愛  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本体育大学 10 30.45 14.57 17.88 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 1 0 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 1 0 0 0 -1 -1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.39 2.24-4 -4 -4 -5 -5 -3 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 1 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.011 1 1 1 0 0 0

17.79 14.57

Skating Skills 0.80 4.704.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.154.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.454.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.604.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

17.88

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第47回東日本選手権大会第38回東日本ジュニア選手権大会兼第90回全日本選手権大会

兼第90回全日本選手権大会・第90回全日本ジュニア選手権大会アイスダンス予選会

2021年10月28日～31日 ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ
Version:2021.63.10271.1040
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http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/31 14:40 Page 15


